Race Date
December 01, 2018

Place
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Name

Gabe Chandler
Cade Swindle
Ethan Kailey
Noah Chandler
Jordan Martinez
Sara Holman
Madalyn Crow
Thomas Hardwicke
Jonathan Sledge
Zach Cates

Kevin Brigler

Meg Swindle
Jennifer Cunningham
Jace Gruchalski
Courtney Rhoades
Caleigh Ashcraft
Tyler Bass

Emily Krause
Shakira Warren
Lenisa O'Dwyer
Christian O'Dwyer
Grant Cormier
Avery Martin
Coleson Ashcraft
Rhonda Gruchalski
Amanda Hunt
Tyler Schenebeck
Rachel Hudnall
Jimmy Magee
Jailen Griffin
Jason Speer
Chris O'Dwyer
Alex Seevers
Amy Lloyd

Shelly Glenn
Ashley Custer
Drew Cochran
Patricia Burris
Eric Seevers
Melody Dundee
Jo Schanandore
Emily Griffin
David Thornton
Mary Beaver
Stephanie Barrett
Valerie Lane
Hannah McLelland
Jake McClain
Jordan Andrews
Sharon Grable
Emily LaRocca
Angela Garrett
Jennifer Mobley
Lisa Harrison

Ron Bramlett
gena Mcfadin
Brandy Pratt
Tyler Couch
Cheryl Bramlett
Braylee Bass
David Dundee
Christy Langejans
Mari McMinn

Kari Smith

Aline Avant-Cross
Sue Vestal

Lisa Ulmer

MacDonald Timing, LLC

Conway AR

Springfield MO
Searcy AR

Conway AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Greenbrier AR

Conway AR
Greenbrier AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Conway AR

Conway AR

Conway AR
Little Rock AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Conway AR

Conway AR
Conway AR
ConwayConway AR
Alma AR

Conway AR

Conway AR
ConwayConway AR
Conway AR
Conway AR

Greenbrier AR
Greenbrier AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Prescott AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Vilonia AR
Morrilton AR
Greenbrier AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Conway AR

Conway AR
Conway AR
Conway AR

Searcy AR

Conway AR

CFBC Santa Chase 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

255
250
253
272
491
247
218
473
517
297
300
522
457
471
509
392
446
482
526
506
503
310
490
3901
472
476
514
475
489
365
518
502
515
488
293
458
407
453
516
462
511
349
523
447
443
485
495
492
439
469
487
468
497
474
452
493
308
280
451
366
460
486
496
316
440
285
281

17
16
15
15
17
17
14
32
21
28
50
13
42
10
18
12
34
21
31
46

9

9
14
10
43
28
33
36
58
17
40
48
24
25
49
30
15
46
24
36
55
14
36
16
44
38
27
13
25
64
13
40
46
51
61
43
43
24
54

9
35
49
57
39
60
60
58
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Overa
Overa
Overa
11-15
16-20
Overa
Overa
31-40
21-30
21-30
41-50
Overa
41-50
0-10
16-20
11-15
31-40
21-30
31-40
41-50
0-10
0-10
11-15
0-10
41-50
21-30
31-40
31-40
51-99
16-20
31-40
41-50
21-30
21-30
41-50
21-30
11-15
41-50
21-30
31-40
51-99
11-15
31-40
16-20
41-50
31-40
21-30
11-15
21-30
51-99
11-15
31-40
41-50
51-99
51-99
41-50
41-50
21-30
51-99
0-10
31-40
41-50
51-99
31-40
51-99
51-99
51-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
20:15.2 20:15.2
20:15.3 20:15.3
20:15.4 20:15.4
20:42.6 20:42.6
21:05.6 21:05.6
22:27.0 22:27.0
23:00.3 23:00.3
23:53.2 23:53.2
24:12.3 24:12.3
24:34.7 24:34.7
24:46.8 24:46.8
24:54.2 24:54.2
25:27.7 25:27.7
25:38.8 25:38.8
25:39.5 25:39.5
26:06.7 26:06.7
26:26.2 26:26.2
26:33.0 26:33.0
26:51.5 26:51.5
27:15.3 27:15.3
27:15.9 27:15.9
27:40.4 27:40.4
27:41.8 27:41.8
27:45.5 27:45.5
28:26.2 28:26.2
28:31.3 28:31.3
28:39.9 28:39.9
28:53.1 28:53.1
28:57.3 28:57.3
29:53.5 29:53.5
29:58.2 29:58.2
30:18.9 30:18.9
30:24.5 30:24.5
30:24.6 30:24.6
30:26.0 30:26.0
30:31.1 30:31.1
30:34.7 30:34.7
30:51.5 30:51.5
31:10.1 31:10.1
31:15.5 31:15.5
31:19.0 31:19.0
31:34.1 31:34.1
31:36.7 31:36.7
31:37.6 31:37.6
31:39.1 31:39.1
31:51.8 31:51.8
31:58.1 31:58.1
32:29.1 32:29.1
33:02.6 33:02.6
33:05.4 33:05.4
33:09.5 33:09.5
33:16.7 33:16.7
33:21.6 33:21.6
33:21.7 33:21.7
33:22.6 33:22.6
33:23.1 33:23.1
33:29.8 33:29.8
33:30.1 33:30.1
33:52.6 33:52.6
34:51.4 34:51.4
36:26.1 36:26.1
36:41.1 36:41.1
37:59.2 37:59.2
38:11.4 38:11.4
38:22.1 38:22.1
38:23.5 38:23.5
38:25.0 38:25.0

6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:41/M
6:48/M
7:15/M
7:25/M
7:42IM
7:48/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:25/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:40/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:57/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:19/M
10:29/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:55/M
11:15/M
11:45/M
11:50/M
12:15/M
12:19/M
12:23/M
12:23/M
12:24/M

12/01/2018 01:01:24 PM



Race Date
December 01, 2018

Place

Overa

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

DQ

Name

Cooper New
Tana Barrett
Morgan Kailey
Rachel Thornton
Lisa Speer
David Barrett
McKenzie Smith
Saundra Bass
Marti Fife

Alison Schenebeck
Aaron New
Melinda Chase
Tali Nelle-Davis
Emily Fahr

Bob Poskocil
Elizabeth Kellett
Rebecca Decker
Debbie Townsend
Tinetha Grubbs
Jeannine Betts
Melanie Russell
Jayla Criswell
Melissa Adner
Craig Bowling
Beth Fahr

Janie Childress
Barry Steger
Tracy Griffin
Berta Poskocil
Bethany Edwards
Jillian O'Dwyer

Lauren Catherin O'Dwyer

Addy Swindle

MacDonald Timing, LLC

City

Conway AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Greenbrier AR
Conway AR
Conway AR

Greenbrier AR
Greenbrier AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Greenbrier AR
Conway AR

Conway AR
Vilonia AR
Greenbrier AR

Perryville AR
Conway AR
Little Rock AR
Morrilton AR
Perry AR
Conway AR

Little Rock AR

Conway AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Conway AR
Conway AR

CFBC Santa Chase 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

501
444
477
525
519
442
299
445
465
512
500
454
499
399
508
479
459
383
470
448
510
456
436
450
398
406
520
348
507
464
504
505
521

10
9
9

33

40

47

15

56

49

29

46

61

36

22

69

50

37

53

53

57

55

21

34

32

55

50

66

43

65

46

10

10
9
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0-10
0-10
0-10
31-40
31-40
41-50
11-15
51-99
41-50
21-30
41-50
51-99
31-40
21-30
51-99
41-50
31-40
51-99
51-99
51-99
51-99
21-30
31-40
31-40
51-99
41-50
51-99
41-50
51-99
41-50
0-10
0-10
0-10

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
38:29.9 38:29.9
38:31.0 38:31.0
38:32.9 38:32.9
38:34.0 38:34.0
38:34.1 38:34.1
38:44.0 38:44.0
39:35.2 39:35.2
39:54.8 39:54.8
40:37.5 40:37.5
41:02.7 41:02.7
41:21.7 41:21.7
41:39.7 41:39.7
42:00.1 42:00.1
42:00.3 42:00.3
42:56.3 42:56.3
43:10.7 43:10.7
43:24.0 43:24.0
45:57.6 45:57.6
47:39.2 47:39.2
48:44.3 48:44.3
48:44.4 48:44.4
49:12.0 49:12.0
49:14.1 49:14.1
49:14.9 49:14.9
49:21.1 49:21.1
49:27.1 49:27.1
49:36.3 49:36.3
51:51.5 51:51.5
51:52.7 51:52.7
52:04.2 52:04.2
1:02:50.5  1:02:50.5
1:02:59.1  1:02:59.1
25:34.3 25:34.3

12:25/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:30/M
12:46/M
12:52/M
13:06/M
13:14/M
13:20/M
13:26/M
13:33/M
13:33/M
13:51/M
13:55/M
14:00/M
14:49/M
15:22/M
15:43/M
15:43/M
15:52/M
15:53/M
15:53/M
15:55/M
15:57/M
16:00/M
16:44/M
16:44/M
16:48/M
20:16/M
20:19/M

8:15/M

12/01/2018 01:01:25 PM



